Expense Approval Report
Howard County, TX By Bank Code

Payment Dates 01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description {ltem) Account Number Amount

Bank Code: 997 JPO — Juvenile Probation
Fund: 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND

COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPO 10729 01/05/2013 IPO Fuel Usage 272-504-25500 55.82
XEROX CORPORATION 16733 01/05/2019 PO - Copler Lease Nov 2018 272-502-25500 182.83
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10734 01/11/2019 PO Payroll £,11.19 272-502-99991 4,625.84
CITY OF BIG SPRING 10735 01/23/2019 PG - Water 272-502-25500 30.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 10739 01/23/2019 JPG - Cell Phone 272-502-25500 26.99
XEROX CORPORATION 10740 01/23/2019 JPO - Copier Lease/Color Billa  272-502-25500 175.90
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10741 01/25/2019 JPC Payroll 1.25.19 272-502-95951 6,641.12
Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total: 11,738.50
Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10734 01/11/2019 JPO Payroll 1,11,19 281-502-99991 3,626.66
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10741 01/25/2019 JPO Payroll 1.25.19 281-502-99991 5,159.63
Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total: 8,826.29
Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND
Redwocd Toxicology Laborate 10730 01/09/2019 JPO - Panel 6 282-504-25500 112,52
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10734 01/11/2019 JPO Payroll 1,14,19 282-504-99991 2,037.16
REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LAB 10737 01/23/20319 JPO - Drug Testing 282-504-25500 16.50
PAYRCLL CLEARING FUND 10741 01/25/2019 JPO Payroll 1,25,19 282-504-959991 2,957.31
Fund 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total: 5,123.49
Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND
Rite of Passage 10731 01/05/2019 JPO - medical service 283-505-63114 880,92
Fund 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADIUDICATION FUND Total: 890.92
Fund; 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10728 01/09/2019 JPC - Garza County Regional)  284-508-63114 §,640.00
Rite of Passage 10731 01/09/2019 JPO - Post-adjudicated youth s 284-508-63114 5,031,30
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10736 01/23/2019 JPO - Garza County Regional )  284-508-63114 8,928.00
TCSI, LLC 10738 01/23/2019 JPO - CSI Rockdale Academy N 284-508-63114 4,869.00
TCSI, LLC 10738 01/23/2019 JPO - CSI Rockdale Academy 284-508-63114 5,031.30
Fund 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND Total: 32,499.60
Fund; 292 - JPQ |VE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE
TEXAS ASSQCIATION GF COU 10732 01/09/2019 1P0 - Blue Cross/8lue Shield R 292-500-15110 692,72
Fund 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FQSTER CARE Total: 692.72
Bank Code 957 JPO ~ Juvenile Probation Total: 59,771.52

Bank Code: AP Bank — Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

A, H, ELEVATOR COMPANY 114757 01/09/2019 LIB - Elevator Upgrade 100-410-42001 435.00
A, H, ELEVATOR COMPANY 114757 01/09/20:9 CH/DCRB Efevator Maintenanc  100-280-42000 1,169.00
A, H. ELEVATOR COMPANY 114757 01/09/2019 LI3 Elevator Maintenance Jan  100-410-42001 171.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114758 01/09/2019 Car Adapters 100-310-22000 59.96
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Dist Judge phone service 100-100-33005 17.79
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Crt Rept & Coord phone servi  100-100-33050 35.56
ATE&T 114760 01/09/2019 P 1-1 phone service 100-140-33004 46.96
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 JP 1-2 phone service 100-150-33004 62.25
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 D.A. phene service 100-170-33000 53.36
ATE&T 114760 01/03/2019 Dist Clk phone service 100~180~3300d 53.36
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Co Atty phone service 100-150-33000 53.36
ATET 11476C 01/05/2019 Co Clk phone service 100-200-33C00 53.36
ATE&T 114760 01/0%/2019 Ce Judge phone service 100-210-33000 53.36
AT&T 114760 01/05/2018 Elections phone service 100-230-33604 53.36
AT&T 11476C 01/0%/2019 Co Auditor phone service 100-240-33000 35.56
AT&T 114760 01/05/2019 Treasurer phone service 100-250-33000 53.36
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
ATET 114760 01/09/201% Tax Office phone service 100-260-33000 71.15
ATET 114760 01/09/201% Maint/elevator phone service  100-280-33003 71.15
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Dist Crt elevator phone servic  100-280-41150 17.79
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Fax phone service 100-290-33001 17.79
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 JPO phone service 100-250-33001 71.15
ATE&T 114760 01/08/2019 Sheriff phone service 100¢-310-33000 117.57
AT&T 114760 01/08/2019 Jait phone service 100-320-33004 142.29
AT&T 114750 01/03/2019 I.T, phone service 100-322-33004 17.79
AT&T 114760 01/05/2019 APQ phone service 100-340-33000 106.72
ATRY 114760 01/09/2019 Co Agent phone service 100-380-33000 88,93
AT&T 114760 01/09/2019 Library phone service 100-410-33000 106,72
CRAIG BAILEY 114762 01/09/2019 Dist 6 Judges & Commissioner  100-220-31020 55.00
CRAIG BAILEY 114762 01/09/2019 Dist 7 judges & Commissioner  100-220-31020 131.30
CRAIG BAILEY 114762 01/09/2019 Dist 10 Comissloners Confere  100-220-31020 323.97
BASIC ENERGY 114763 01/08/2019 State of TX vs Meliton Garza, ] 100-341-03671 200.00
LINDAR BEALL 114765 01/09/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
BEALLS 114766 01/09/2019 Dist Clerk - State of TX vs AC 100-341-03671 275.00
BiG SPRING HERALD 114768 01/09/2019 Maintenance/Custodial Work  100-290-44500 38.75
BULLDOG STEEL 114770 01/09/2019 Annex JFO - Panic Bar 100-280-41100 248.83
BULLDOG STEEL 114770 01/09/201% Annex JPO - Door 100-280-41100 174.15
BULLDOG STEEL 114770 01/09/2019 Annex JPO - Doot Frame 100-280-41100 167.40
CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 114772 01/09/2019 POW/M:A Flags 100-250-20000 65.95
CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 114772 01/09/2019 4x6 TX Flag 100-290-20000 46.25
CARRQT-TOP iNDUSTRIES 114772 01/09/2019 6x10 US Flag 100-290-20000 183.27
CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 114772 01/09/2019 4x6 US Flag 100-290-20000 75.90
CARROT-TQP INDUSTRIES 114772 01/09/2019 6x10TX Flag 100-290-20000 126,00
CASH PAWN 114774 01/09/2019 State of TX vs Robbie James D 100-341-03671 212.95
ANALICIA CERVANTES 114775 01/08/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
CHEM-AQUA 114776 01/09/2019 Water Treatment Program 100-280-41000 100.00
REINA CISNEROS 114778 01/09/2019 SMMC Hearings 11/2/18 to 1 100-120-38011 2,100.0C
CITY OF BIG SPRING 11477% 01/09/2019 Ambulance Contribution 100-300-71000 37,500.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 114779 01/05/2019 Ambulance Contribution 100-300- 71000 37,500.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 114779 01/09/2019 Ambulance Contribution 100-300-710G0 37,500.00
CITY OF BiG SPRING 114779 01/09/2019 Ambulance Contribution 100-300-71000 37,500.00
CITY OF COAHOMA 114780 01/09/2019 IP2-1 - Water 100-160-46500 69,15
CITY OF COAHOMA 114780 01/09/2019 VFD - Water 100-370-46500 30,44
ANITA HOBBS CLINE 114781 01/09/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40,00
CONDUENT GOVERNMENT RE 114782 01/08/2019 Dist Clerk - ACS Maintenance  100-180-80400 300.00
CONLEY PRINTING 114783 01/09/2019 Receipt Envelopes 100-260-32000 1,803.00
BEG SPRING HOWARD COUNT 114784 01/09/201% District Clerk Collections 100-341-03672 65.62
MARK DALY 114785 01/09/201% SO - External Body Armor 100-310-43600 9711
DELL MARKETING LP 114786 01/09/201% Wireless keyboards & Mouse  100-322-20000 242,95
DEMCO INC 114787 01/09/2019 Foil Back Labels 100-410-20C00 67.85
DSHS - CENTRAL ADOPTION R 114788 01/09/2019 Dist Clerk - Case #53261 100-341-035673 15.00
EMERGENCY SERVICES CHARFL 114790 01/09/2019 20)18-2019 Budget 100-300-71030 2,500.00
ENGIE Resources LLC 114793 01/09/2019 JP2-1 Electricity 100-160-46500 44.49
EXPRESS CAR CARE 114792 01/09/2019 State of TX vs Alfredoe Covarru  100-341-03671 1,000.00
EZ PAWN 114793 01/09/2019 State of TX vs Robbie James D 100-341-035671 109.05
FEDERAL EXPRESS CCRP. 114794 01/09/2019 Co Clerk/Auditor - Transporta  100-290-36000 28.31
BRIAN K FERRELL 114795 01/09/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
JOHN E FLORES 114796 01/08/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
Felsem Law Firm PLLC 114797 01/08/2019 SMMC Hearings 11/2/18 to1 100-120-38011 600.00
ELIAS GAMBOA 114799 01/08/2019 SMIMC Hearlngs 11/2/18t01  100-120-38011 150.00
PATRICIA GARZA 114800 01/09/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
JOSHUA HAMBY 114801 01/09/2019 Refund - L Long vs K Long 100-345-04131 62,00
RICK HAMBY 114802 01/09/2019 SMMC Hearings 12/7/18 to 1 100-120-38011 150,00
JOSHUA HARRINGTON 114803 01/09/2019 1P1-1 - Jail Time Reimburseme  100-351-04520 A0G.00
HERITAGE MUSEUM 114804 01,/09/2019 2048-2019 Budget 100-300-54500 16,000.00
Levi Alan Hester 114805 01/09/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
HISGINBOTHAM BROTHERS B 114306 01/09/2019 Blower Parts 100-280-41500 41.25
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Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINSOTHAM BROTHERS &
HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL
HOWARD COUNTY HIST COM
HOWARD COUNTY VOL.FIRE D
I H S PHARMACY

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL
IntelliCorp Records Inc

VICKIE R JOBNSON

GARY JONES

JPCA

IPCA,

LEADS QNLINE, LLC
NICHOLAS ADAM LOPEZ
LOTTERY COMMISSION CLASM
ROBERT D, MILLER PC
ROBERT O. MILLER PC
JOHNNY € MOORE

SUSAN D NEWTON

A.M. NUNLEY Il

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEFOT

OFFICE DEPOT

THOMAS OLAGUE, JR.

PAINT AND SAFETY STORE
PAINT AND SAFETY STORE
PARKS AGENCY INC,

PARKS AGENCY INC.

PARKS AGENCY INC,

PARKS AGENCY INC.

PARKS AGENCY INC.

PBRPC

POSSUM GRAPE RHK
REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORAT)
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORAY]
PAVID SCHMIDT

DAVID SCHMIDT

DAVID SCHMIDT
SOUTHWEST DATA SOLUTION
STIMLELLS SOFTWARE
STIMULUS SOFTWARE
SULDENLINK

SUDDENLINK

SYSTECH

Sandy Taylor

Sandy Taylor

Sandy Taylor

TERMINIX INTERNATICNAL
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CQU

Payment Number

114806
114806
114806
114807
114808
114809
114810
114811
114811
114812
114813
114814
114815
114815
114817
114818
114819
114821
114821
114823
114824
114826
114827
114827
114827
114827
114828
114830
114830
114831
114831
114831
114831
114831
114832
114834
114835
114836
114836
114836
114836
114836
114836
114836
114839
114839
114839
114841
114843
114843
114844
114844
114845
114846
114846
114846
114847
114848
114848
114849

Post Date

01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
03/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2018
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/08/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/05/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/05/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/05/2019
01/09/201%
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/03/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/06/2019
01/09/2018
01/09/2015
01/09/201%
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/08/2019
01/09/2019
01/08/2019
01/03/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019

Description {Item)

Drain Plugs

CH - Misc Maint

Jall - Tools, screws, nuts, sand
2018-2019 Budget
2018-2019 Budget
2018-2019 Budget

Jail Pharmacy Contract
Children's Books - Assorted Ti
Adult Books - Assorted Titles
Pre-Employment Background
Grand Jurcr

State of Texas vs Matthew Wa
JP2-1 - CPCA Membership Du
JB1-2 - JPCA Membership Due
SO - Investigation System Serv
State of TX vs Benjamin Boadl
State of TX vs Victor Smith HI
SMMC/State Hospltal Hearing
SMMC Hearings 12/7/18 to 1
IT Support

Grand Juror

Guardianship

DCB - HP Laserjet Pro M452n
Avery Business Cards

32 GB USB Flash Drive

HP Laserjet Pro M452nw
Grand juror

Air Dispensors/Aerosol Cans
Sprayaway/toilet paper/trash
CJ - Bond Renewal

JP1-2 - Bonds - Change of Exp
Bond - Commissioner John Cli
Bond Renewal - Craig Balley
TAC - Fidelity Bond Renewal
$0 - TCOLE Peace Officer Lice
Adult Books - Assorted Titles
Interlocal Allocation for Fiscal
Auditor - Copier Lease Jan 20
Co Agent - Copier Lease Jan 2
APO - Copter Lease Jan 2019
TAC - Copier Lease Jan 2019
LIB - Copler Lease Jan 2019 &
WEL - Copier Lease Jan 2019
LI8 - Copler Lease Jan 2019 &
Micro USB Short Sync Cable
Y1 1080p Security Suzveillance
Auto Vehicle Direct Wire Char
TAC - 2018 Howard Tax Roll
MailArchiva On Premise (EDU
MailArchiva Support - 1 year
LEC Cable

11B - Internet Service

Jail - Monthly Service Maint o
HE - Monthly Travel Reimburs
HE - TEAFCS D6 Meeting

HE - Monthly Travel Reimburs
LEC - Pest Control

Treas -2019 Basics of County |
Treasurer - 47th Annual Conti
Blue Cross/Blue Shield Retiree

Payment Dates: 01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019

Account Number

100-280-41000
100-280-41000
100-320-41000
100-300-57870
100-300-55500
100-370-80456
100-320-60500
100-410-34000
100-410-34000
100-290-73500
100-110-40000
100-341-03671
100-160-31000
100-150-31000
100-310-31103
100-341-03671
100-341-03671
100-120-38011
100-120-38011
100-220-42550
106-110-40000
100-120-38020
100-18C-20000
100-290-20000
100-250-20000
100-200-20000
100-110-40000
100-280-4115G
100-280-41150
100-210-33500
100-150-33500
100-220-33500
100-220-33500
100-260-33500
100-310-31015
100-410-34000
100-110-80470
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-340-32500
100-290-35501
100-410-35501
100-290-35501
100-410-35501
100-310-22000
100-310-22000
100-3190-22000
100-260-32000
100-322-90150
100-322-90150
160-311-46500
100-410-33000
100-32C-41000
100-390-31050
100-350-31050
100-390-31050
100-311-41000
100-250-31015
100-250-31015
100-290-51000

Amount

12.33
308.42
106,80

2,800.00
2,350.00
1,250.00
3,171.82

96.41

10.86

58.80

40.00
365.00

60.00

35.00
948.00

95,49
110,15
900,00
500,00
420.00

40,00
450,00
664.98

97.40

88.90
332.49

40.00

9350
182.29

1,243.00
135.00
178.00
178.00

17.00

25.00
383,70

9,081.00
139.10
112.76

77.38
111.66
143.46

31.83

55.13

5,98

33.55

13.99
53252

1,488.00
297.54
105.41
137.89
450.00

21.26

5.00

69.22

77.00
315,00
180.00

9,347.42
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description {Item} Account Number Amount
TEXAS HEALTH & HUMAN SER 114850 01/09/2019 State of TX vs Rachel Salinas 100-341-03671 280.79
TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MA 114852 01/09/2018 Field Agrernment Canyon Dist  100-400-82000 3,200.00
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 114855 01/09/201% Jail - inmate Meals 12/13/18 t  100-320-61000 3,240,53
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 114855 (01/08/2019 Jall - iInmate Meais 12/20/18t  100-320-61000 3,079.41
VERIZOMN WIRELESS 114856 01/08/2019 Elections - Jetpacks for electio  100-230-200C0 377.94
VERIZON WIRELESS 114856 01/0%/2019 SO - Air Cards 100-310-33060 329.67
VERIZON WIRELESS 114856 01/09/2019 Maint - Cell Phone 100-280-33003 57.74
VICTIM SERVICES OF B.S. 114857 01/09/2019 2018-2019 Budget 100-300-57850 15,000,00
VICTM SERVICES OF B.S. 114857 01/09/2019 District Court Civil Fee 100-341-03710 210,00
WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY | 114859 01/09/2019 Toilet paper/towels 100-280-411C0 332,35
WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY | 114859 01/09/2019 Paper towels/toilet paper 100-280C-41000 307.44
WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY | 114859 01/09/2019 Toilet paper/paper towels 100-410-41000 357.26
WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY | 114859 01/098/2019 Toilet paper/paper towels 100-280-41150 178.63
CLARENCE £ WALKER 114860 01/09/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney  100-110-38010 2,190.00
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 114861 01/09/2019 Door Mats 100-280-41150 71.59
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 114861 01/09/2019 Supplies for Cooking Deme 100-390-25000 142.24
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 114861 01/09/2019 Tables 100-311-41000 212.20
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 114861 01/09/2019 Non Dept - Paper Towels 100-290-20C00 358.84
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 114861 01/09/2019 jall - Cleaning Supplies 100-320-24000 389.64
WATER WATER INC 114862 01/09/201% CH - Commerclal Equipment ¢ 100-280-4100C 150.00
WATER WATER INC 114862 01/08/2019 Annex - Commercial Equipme  100-280-431100 50.00
WATER WATER INC 114862 01/03/2019 DCB - Commercial Equipment  100-280-41150 45.00
WATER WATER INC 114862 01/09/2019 LB - Commercial Equipment  100-410-41000 40,00
WEST TEXAS CENTERS 114863 01/09/2019 2018-2019 Budget 100-300-63210 2,125.00
WESTEX TELEPHONE 114864 01/09/2019 iP2-1 - Phone & Fax 100-160-33004 118.63
LES WHITE RN FNP 114866 01/09/2019 Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 9838.03
LES WHITE RN FNP 114866 01/09/2019 Jail - On Call Time Billing 100-320-43800 940,00
XEROX CORPORATION 114867 01/09/2019 Jail - Copler Lease Nov 2018 100-320-35500 121.74
TIB-THE iINDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 LIB - Sweetwater 2019 SRP W 100-410-31015 15.00
TIB-THE iINDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 SO - Liveview GPS 100-310-31103 125.70
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 DJ - TUE Insurance 100-290-43000 1,500.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/08/2019 Nova Backup Business Essenti  100-322-80150 1,679.89
TiB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 Jail - Inmate Transport 100-320-31100 239,24
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 Jail - Inmate Transport 100-320-31100 608.99
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 JP1-1 - Judge's School - AGri 100-140-31000 342,04
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/2019 Co Agent - TCAAA Winter Boa  100-380-31001 100,58
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/201% Treasurer - TAC New Treasurer 100-250-31015 445.05
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 114874 01/09/201% Malwarebytes NCEP NC 100-320-41010 485.90
A1 LOCKAND KEY 114875 01/23/2019 Lock 100-310-80500 30.c0
VICKIE L ADAMS 114876 01/23/201% District Court Juror 100-110-38500 6.00
AIRGAS USA LLC (C137) 114877 01/23/2019 Refill ©2 Bottles 100-320-41000 46.53
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 4T14T Cartridge 100-220-20000 363.85
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 Hafele Xeku Suspension Fittin  100-320-41000 23.72
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 Clsco SG11016HPNA 100-320-41010 182.66
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 Traderplus 2 pk PS2 to USB 100-320-4101C 29.97
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 APCUPS 100-320-41010 374.61
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 114878 01/23/2019 Door Closure for Front Lobby  100-320-41000 154,29
APROTEX CORPORATION 114880 0172372018 DCR - Alarm Services for Feb 2 100-280-41150 45.00
ATMOS ENERGY 114881 01/23/2019 Annex - Gas 100-280-46550 232.37
ATMOS ENERGY 114881 01/23/2019 P2-1 -Gas 100-160-46500 172.45
ATMOS ENERGY 114481 01/23/2018 LEC - Gas 100-311-46500 319.37
ATMOS ENERGY 114881 01/23/2018 Jai§ - Gas 100-320-46500 784.60
ATMOS ENERGY 114881 01/23/2019 VFD 8313 N Service Rd - Gas 100-370-46500 361,91
PAUL E BAILEY 114883 0172372019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
lashua P, Badwell 114885 01/23/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 46,00
BIG SPRING HERALD 114886 01/23/2018 SO - Mobile Radio Ad 100-290-44501 5550
MEAGAN L BOLEN 114887 01/23/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
JOLENE M BRICKER 114388 01/23/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
BRODART CO, 114889 01/23/2019 DVD Cases 100-410-20000 65.00
BRODART CO. 114889 01/23/2019 CD Cases 100-410-20000 587.60
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Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

BRODART CO.

TODD O BRYANS

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CALLON PETRGLEUM OPERATI
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
MARIC J CASTILLO MD
CHEM-AQUA

KELLY D CHESWORTH

CHIEF SUPPLY

REINA CISNEROS

CITY QF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

RON 1. COHORN Ph.D,
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP
CORNERSTONE DETENTION P
County Clerk Juvenile Trust Fu
BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT
CRMWD

CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
CUMMINS SQUTHERN PLAINS
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
RANDI N DAVIS

WILLIAM L DAVIS

TRAVIS D DEDRICK

DORA ROBERTS REHAB. CENT
AMY DUNN

ENGIE Resources LEC

ENGIE Resources L1C

ENGIE Rescurces LLC

ENGIE Rescurces LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

ENGIE Resources LLC

MATEQ ESCANUELAS
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
Folsom Law Firm PLLC
Folsom Law Firm PLLC

ELIAS GAMBOA
GOVCONNECTION INC
GOVCONNECTION INC
MICHAEL K HALL

HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR